
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ajloun national university  

Faculty of information technology 

 

Project I Course Meeting Report- 1ST  Semester 2024-2025 

  Course Name:               Course Code:                   Project No : 

 

 

   

Project Title- 

………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 

 

Section # Name of the Student signature 

   

  

  

  

  

  

Weeks # 

Date 
Summary of the discussion 

Presented Student’s Name 

& Signature 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ajloun national university  

Faculty of information technology 

 
Name of the supervisor and signature: _______________________________________ 

Name of the Co-supervisor and signature: ____________________________________ 

 

 

 

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   


